
2017 USTN Organization Contact Info

Initials Name Contact Phone Contact

PFI Practical Farmers of Iowa Chris Wilbeck 515-229-6988 chris.ustn@practicalfarmers.org

AL Albert Lea Mac Ehrhardt 800-352-5247 mac@alseed.com

BSG Brownseed Genetics Charlie Brown 715-594-3355 cbrown@brownseed.com

Cornell Cornell University Margaret Smith 607-255-1654 mes25@cornell.edu

DKD DKD Genetics Dan Dorney 812-249-3225 danielkdorney@gmail.com

GEI Genetic Enterprises Intl Alix Paez 515-865-8834 paezgei@mchsi.com

Mand Mandaamin Institute Walter Goldstein 262-248-1533 wgoldstein@mandaamin.org

Mont Montgomery Cons. Kevin Montgomery 217-855-1401 zeadoctor@gmail.com

OSU Ohio State University Rich Minyo 614-578-9925 minyo.1@osu.edu

USDA USDA-ARS Jode Edwards 515-294-7607 Jode.Edwards@ars.usda.gov

Lords Lords Seed Lupita Seymour 260-562-2233 ext 106 lseymour@lordsseed.com

MFAI Michael Fields Ag Institute Allison Pratt-Szeliga 518-331-5248 apszeliga@michaelfields.org

PSU Penn State University Jim Breining 814-863-4766 jab94@psu.edu

GRP Gray Research Production Stephen Gray 815-698-2400 stephen@grayresearchproduction.com

WYF Wyffels Hybrids Chris Eichhorn 319-430-7327 ceichhorn@wyffels.com 

SSR Southwest Seed Research Brian Yutzy 620-960-1383 brian@swseedresearch.com

Purdue Purdue University Phil Devilez 765-307-8171 pld@purdue.edu 

BRH Blue River Hybrids Scott Ausborn 800-370-7979 scotta@blueriverorgseed.com

CRD CRD Advisors Fred Wilz 515-669-6688 crdfmwilz@aol.com

UVM University of Vermont Heather Darby 802-524-6501 heather.darby@uvm.edu

MAS Maisadour Semences Aline Dumont 33642006527 a-dumont@maisadour.com

SST Spectrum Seed Technologies Scott Johnson 765-376-5554 scott.c.johnson@spectrumseedtech.com
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